
O VA L
Practical pouring spout for wet rubs and marinades

Beech wood handle

Pestle nests inside 
mortar for easy storage

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT UPC/EAN ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT UPC/EAN

M076127 "Manu" Mortar & 
Pestle, cast iron 
4" H, 3" Dia.

3.8 lb. 4006528076127 M076097 "Oval" Mortar & Pestle, 
cast iron & beech wood
3.5" H x2" Dx7" L

2 lb. 4006528076097

8 / 800 .827. 2582 

CAST IRON MORTARS & PESTLES
Cast iron is a great material for mortars and pestles, providing durability,
longevity, and stability. Perfect for grinding spices and herbs to make sauces, 
pastes, and powders.

M A N
U

XL 3 - P I E C E S E T

ITEM # DESCRIPTION HEIGHT DEPTH DIAMETER WEIGHT UPC/EAN

M076066 XL, cast iron, with spout 3.8" 3" 5.5" 5 lb. 4006528076066
M076073 3-pc. set, cast iron, includes large 

and small mortar, pestle
1.8"
2.4"

1.3"
2"

3"
3.5"

1.3 lb.
4.2 lb.

4006528076073

Spout is great
for marinades

and rubs


