# frieling



## **CAST IRON MORTARS & PESTLES**

Cast iron is a great material for mortars and pestles, providing durability, longevity, and stability. Perfect for grinding spices and herbs to make sauces, pastes, and powders.







ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	HEIGHT	DEPTH	DIAMETER	WEIGHT	UPC/EAN
M076066	XL, cast iron, with spout	3.8"	3"	5.5"	5 lb.	4006528076066
M076073	3-pc. set, cast iron, includes large	1.8"	1.3"	3"	1.3 lb.	4006528076073
	and small mortar, pestle	2.4"	2"	3.5"	4.2 lb.	



### OVAL

Practical pouring spout for wet rubs and marinades

Pestle nests inside mortar for easy storage

■ Beech wood handle

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	UPC/EAN
M076097	"Oval" Mortar & Pestle, cast iron & beech wood 3.5" H x 2" D x 7" L	2 lb.	4006528076097

## MAN U

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	UPC/EAN
M076127	"Manu" Mortar & Pestle, cast iron 4" H, 3" Dia.	3.8 lb.	4006528076127

8 / 800.827.2582